
INDIAN INGOME TAX RETURN AGKNOWLEDGEMENT
[Where the data of the Return of Income in Form ITR-I (SAHAJ), ITR-2, ITR-2A, ITR-3, ITR-4S (SUGAM),
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Assessment Year
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STRAND ROAD,

Status Individual

Town/CitylDistrict

KOLKATA

Designation of AO(Ward/Circle) Ward 44(s)

E-fi ling Acknowledgement Number DaIe(DD/MM/YYYY) 08-11-2016
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To Net Profit transferred
to Capital Account

To Drawings

To Balance C/f

LIABILITIES
CAPITALACCOUNT
As per details

B.ABU LAL PARAKH

ASSESSMENT YEAR 2017-18

PROFIT & LOSS ACCOUNT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH.2Ol7

By Interest Received from:-
Glame Creation
Amar Collection

By Bank Interest
By Interest on Fixed Deposit

2,95,307.00 By Job Work

2.95.307.00

CAPITAL ACCOUNT

1,20,000.00 By Balance B/f

19,57,837.49 By Net Profit
20"77.837.49

ASSETS
INVESTMENT
Gold Bar (50 cm)

LOANS & ADVANCES
Nitya Behari Pandey
Amar Collection
Glame Creation

Fixed Deposit

Interest Accrued on Fixed Deposit

T.D.S (Asst. Year 2017-18)

CASH & BANK BALANCES
Cenhal Bank of India (Red Cross place)
(SB A/c No. 1037046275)

Cash In Hand

60,000.00

60,000.00
1,224.00

3,543.00
1,70,540.00

2,95,307.00

17,92,530.49

2,9s,307.00
20,77,937.49

1,51,299.00

4,50,000.00

5,54,000.00
5,54,000.00

25,000.00

17,913.00

12,000.00

9,339.49

1,84,299.00

t9,57,837.49

1,20,000.00

1,224.00
3,543.00

1,70,540.00

(

19,57,937.49

19,57,837.49

COMPUTATION OF TAXABLE INCOME

INCOME FROM OTHER SOURCES
Interest Received
Bank Interest
Fixed Deposit Interest
Job Work

GROSS TOTAL INCOME

DEDUCTION U/S 8OTTA
Bank Interest

NET TOTAL INCOME
ROI-]NDED OFF
TAX ON TOTAL INCOME
LESS: TDS
REFUNDABLE

2,95,307.00

1,224.00
2,94,093.00

2,94,090.00

NIL
12,000.00
12.000.00_-


